VERS-ASYMMETRIC-SK (09)  Linear Fixtures - Suspended
© 2021 Q-Tran Inc. All rights reserved | 155 Hill St. Milford, CT 06460 | 203-367-8777 | sales@q-tran.com | www.q-tran.com� Specification subject to change. Rev-08-29-22
Part Number Builder
Static White
Static White High Efficacy
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
Closet Rated in
SW1.5-4.0
Closet Rated in
1.5HE-3.0HE
5YEAR
WARRANTY
5YEAR
WARRANTY
•	5 year warranty
•	Field modifications void warranty
•	Data subject to change, all data has +/- 5% tolerance
•	Compatible for use with Q-Tran power supplies
•	Suitable for installation in the storage area of a clothes closet
when using wattage of 4.0W/ft or less
- BW comes in standard 36"- request custom length (Max 120") by writing it in inches next to “BW” in the order code box (ex. BW48)
- One Step, One Bin based on 5W/ft
Voltage: 24 VDC
Typical lumens at
5.0W/ft at 3000K:
383 lm/ft
(IP20)
VERS-09-
SK-SW DRY ASYM BW CLS SV AWM SK
Product W/FT CCT Rated Lens
Input/
Output
Connector/
Wire In
Connector/
Wire Out Wire Color Wire Type Mounting Finish
Length*
(in)
20
22
24
27
30
35
40
DRY S2A
S2B
BW
ASYM
AWM SK ST
BK
BZ
WH
CLS SV
Single
(Closed exit)
1.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
Voltage: 24 VDC
Typical lumens at
6.0W/ft at 3000K:
629 lm/ft
(IP20)
VERS-09-SK-
SW DRY ASYM BW CLS SV AWM SK
Product W/FT CCT Rated Lens
Input/